Product: 1802B
Audio Cable, 2 Pair 24 AWG, TC, CMR
Product Description
Digital Audio Cable, 2 pair 24 AWG stranded tinned copper with Datalene® insulation, Beldfoil® shield, drain, CMR PVC jacket, parallel construction.
Technical Specifications
Physical Characteristics (Overall)
Conductor
AWG Stranding Material Nominal Diameter No. of Pairs

Suitability - Aerial: No
Suitability - Burial: No
Suitability - Hazardous Locations: No
Suitability - Indoor: Yes
Suitability - Outdoor: No
Suitability - Sunlight Resistance: No
Flammability, LS0H, Toxicity Testing
CSA Flammability: FT4
UL voltage rating: 300 V RMS
Plenum/Non-Plenum
Plenum (Y/N): No
Related Part Numbers
Variants
Item # Color Put-Up Type Length UPC
1802B 010N1000 Black Reel w/Small Barrel 1,000 ft 612825123071
1802B Z4B5000 Violet Reel 5,000 ft 612825430018
1802B Z4B500 Violet Z4B Reel 500 ft 612825123064
1802B Z4B1000 Violet Z4B Reel 1,000 ft 612825123057
1802B Z4BU1000 Violet Z4B UnReel 1,000 ft 612825123040
1802B Z4BN1000 Vio Z4B Reel w/Small Barrel 1,000 ft 612825123033
Footnote: C - CRATE REEL PUT-UP.
Product Notes
Notes: For cross-connect use with 1803F (et al.) Digital Audio Snake Cables. The jacket and shield are bonded so both can be removed on automatic stripping
equipment.